ST. PAUL’'S CATHEDRAL MISSION COLLEGE

Estd : 1865
33/1 Raja Rammohan Roy Sarani [Amherst Street] ,Kolkata — 700 009
Phone: 2350-0182
E-mail: ticspcmc@gmail.com Visit us: http//: www.spcmc.ac.in

NAAC ACCREDITED
Tuition fees and others (Per Semester):-2024

First Semester

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months :- Rs. 9000.00
Admission charges - Rs.  750.00
Examination charges :- Rs. 1250.00

Session charges (Magazine 150+ Identity Card (one time) 100+ Students
Health home and safety policy 25+Amenities 1750+ Students union 600)  :- Rs. 2625.00

Development fees :- Rs.  500.00
Building and General maintenance charge :- Rs.  700.00
Electricity charges :- Rs.  240.00
Library charges - Rs.  500.00
Nature Club and Different outreach program (120+200) - Rs.  320.00
Total :- Rs. 15885.00
Second Semester

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months :- Rs. 9000.00
Admission charges - Rs.  750.00
Examination charges :- Rs. 1250.00
Electricity charges :- Rs.  240.00
Library charges - Rs.  500.00
Total :- Rs. 11740.00

Third Semester

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months :- Rs. 9000.00
Admission charges - Rs.  750.00
Examination charges :- Rs. 1250.00
Session charges(Magazine 150+ Students Health home and safety

policy 25+Amenities 1750+ Students union 600) :- Rs. 2525.00
Development fees :- Rs.  500.00
Building and General maintenance charge :- Rs.  700.00
Electricity charges :- Rs.  240.00
Library charges - Rs.  500.00
Nature Club and Different outreach program (120+200) - Rs.  320.00
Total :- Rs. 15785.00
Fourth Semester

Tuition fees @ Rs. 1500.00 per month for 6 months :- Rs. 9000.00
Admission charges - Rs. 750.00
Examination charges :- Rs. 1250.00
Electricity charges :- Rs.  240.00
Library charges - Rs.  500.00

Total - Rs. 11740.00



